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Universität Göttingen, BSc Agrarwissenschaften, Hauptsemester, Block B

Date Day Topic Lecturer 

17.04.2025 Thursday Introduction to the Tropics Rötter

22.04.2025 Tuesday Crops Rötter

24.04.2025 Thursday Crops Rötter

29.04.2025 Tuesday Crops Rötter

01.05.2025 Thursday 1st May free

06.05.2025 Tuesday Crops Rötter

08.05.2025 Thursday Crops Rötter

13.05.2025 Tuesday Crops Rötter

15.05.2025 Thursday Crops Rötter

20.05.2025 Tuesday Livestock in the tropics: roles; ecological conditions Jaber*

22.05.2025 Thursday Pastoral systems Jaber

27.05.2025 Tuesday Camels & camelids Jaber

29.05.2025 Thursday Ascension day free

03.06.2025 Tuesday Mixed crop-livestock systems I: Dry tropics Jaber

05.06.2025 Thursday Small ruminants in the Near and Middle East Jaber

10.06.2025 Tuesday Mixed crop-livestock systems II: Humid tropics Jaber

12.06.2025 Thursday Dairy cattle husbandry in Asia Jaber

17.06.2025 Tuesday Pigs and poultry Jaber

19.06.2025 Thursday Unconventional livestock /rehearsal livestock part Jaber

24.06.2025 Tuesday Economic aspects Wollni

26.06.2025 Thursday Economic aspects Wollni

01.07.2025 Tuesday Economic aspects Wollni

03.07.2025 Thursday Economic aspects Wollni

08.07.2025 Tuesday Economic aspects Wollni

10.07.2025 Thursday Economic aspects Wollni

15.07.2025 Tuesday Economic aspects Wollni

17.07.2025 Thursday 1st written exam Schlecht

14.10.2025 Tuesday 2nd written exam Schlecht
*Prof. Dr. Lina Jaber, American University of Beirut, guest lecturer


